

Other primary language Area membership to Date -

Biggie Tami's + Ade's House -
K111954 (AUSHECH) N D 13

E.E. R.V.D. WARR Flying school

DIVISION

F. C. Madanbhai

SUB-DIVISION

4459

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) Benchmark Pinner —————					
01 NO vide TMB P-6					
@ Rs 4496.53/each Rs					4497.25
(2) Reference Pinner —————					
01 NO vide TMB P-6					
@ Rs 2078.67/each Rs					2079.25
(3) Clearing & Grubbing road land —————					
0.30 Hect. vide TMB P-6					
@ Rs 75573.34/Hect Rs					22672.25
(4) Cutting of trees —————					
do —————					
4 NO. vide TMB P-6					
@ Rs 357.26/each Rs					1429.25
(5) Removal of Poles —————					
do —————					
2 NO. vide TMB P-6					
@ Rs 252.07/each Rs					504.25

Continuation

31181.25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Bay cutting					
60.45 m ² wide TMB P-6					
7.23 m ² wide TMB P-11					
62.78 m ²					
@ Rs 103.96/m ² - Rs					6527200
(7) Cont. of embankment					
20					
36.27 m ² wide TMB P-7					
1.40 m ² wide TMB P-11					
37.67 m ²					
@ Rs 63.01/m ² - Rs					2374200
(8) Cont. of embankment					
Lead up 100 m					
1510.88 m ² wide TMB P-15					
@ Rs 177.64/m ² - Rs					268384200
(9) Cont. of subgrade					
Earth shoulder					
314.95 m ² wide TMB P-15					
@ Rs 264.63/m ² - Rs					83345200
(10) Cont. of C.S.B					
216.278 m ² wide TMB P-7					
12.30 m ² wide TMB P-11					
228.58 m ²					
Continuation					
@ Rs 2706.91/m ² - Rs					621447200
					1013258200

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Provide 4387 mm					
do					
109.69 m ² , wide TMB P-7					
7.73 m ² wide TMB P-12					
117.42 m ²					
@ Rs 3938.20/m ² - Rs					462423.00
(12) Provide Primer Coat					
do					
1570.46 m ² , wide TMB P-13					
@ Rs 58.79/m ² - Rs					92327.00
(13) Provide Pack Coat					
1570.46 m ² , wide TMB P-13					
@ Rs 20.13/m ² - Rs					31613.00
(14) Provide M.S.B Type-B-					
do					
1570.46 m ² , wide TMB P-13					
@ Rs 253.89/m ² - Rs					398724.00
(15) K.M Stone					
2 NO wide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 2696.81/each Rs					5394.00
(16) 200 mm Stone					
2010. wide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 773.15/each Rs					1546.00

Continuation

2005285.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) Providing & Fixing 1000 of masonry Project —					
2 NO wide TMB P-7					
2 NO wide TMB P-14					
4 NO. @ Rs 11355.95/each Rs.					45424.00
(18) Boundary Pillar —					
20 NO wide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 736.76/each Rs.					14735.20
(19) 600 mm Equilateral Triangle —					
4 NO. wide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 4121.64/each Rs.					16527.20
(20) 600 mm Circular —					
3 NO. wide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 5555.37/each Rs.					16666.00
(21) Road marking on 22 B.T Portion —					
81.00 m ² wide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 886.46/m ² — Rs.					71803.20
(22) Premix B.T Carpet —					
23 10.13 m ² wide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 253.89/m ² — Rs.					2572.20

Continuation

2173012.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23/24) Road Marker, Rail -					
10.13 m ² wide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 886.46/m ² - 21.					8980200
(24/25) 600mm x 450mm					
rectangular -					
1 No. wide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 5409.64/Each RA					5410200
(25) Planting of Trees -					
40 No wide TMB P-14					
@ Rs 1288.76/Each RA					51550200
(26) 300 mm irrigation pipe					
40.00 m wide TMB P-8					
@ Rs 1036.35/m - 21					41454200
(27) Dismantling on C.C -					
1.20 m ² wide TMB P-8					
@ Rs 683.75/m ² - 21					821200
(28) Dismantling on C.m -					
do -					
34.66 m ² wide TMB P-8					
@ Rs 319.41/m ² - 21.					11071200

Continuation

229229800

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

715 Continuation